DELTA-OPTI Monika Matysiak / VAT:PL5251295225 / 60-713 Poznań, ul. Graniczna 10
Monday-Friday: 8.00-19.00 / Saturday: 8.00-14.00
2024-05-08 1/1
FLASH DRIVE FD-128/DTX-
KINGSTON 128 GB USB 3.2
Gen 1
FLASH DRIVE

GOODRAM 32 GB USB 3.0
(3.1 Gen 1)
FLASH DRIVE FD-64/DTX-
KINGSTON 64 GB USB 3.2
Gen 1
FLASH DRIVE FD-64/DTXM-
KINGSTON 64 GB USB 3.2
Gen 1
FLASH DRIVE
FD-64/ULTRAFLAIR-SANDISK
64 GB USB 3.0 SANDISK
FLASH DRIVE FD-64/UME3-
GOODRAM 64 GB USB 3.0
(3.1 Gen 1)
FLASH DRIVE USB-
P629-32-128GB 128 GB USB
3.2 Gen 1 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
P629-32-256GB 256 GB USB
3.2 Gen 1 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
P629-32-32GB 32 GB USB
3.2 Gen 1 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
P629-32-64GB 64 GB USB
3.2 Gen 1 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
P639-32-128GB 128 GB USB
3.2 Gen 1 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
P639-32-32GB 32 GB USB
3.2 Gen 1 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
P639-32-64GB 64 GB USB
3.2 Gen 1 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U106-20-16GB 16 GB USB
2.0 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U106-20-32GB 32 GB USB
2.0 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U106-20-64GB 64 GB USB
2.0 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U106-20-8GB 8 GB USB 2.0
DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U106-30-128GB 128 GB USB
3.2 Gen 1 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U106-30-16GB 16 GB USB
3.2 Gen 1 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U106-30-32GB 32 GB USB
3.2 Gen 1 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U106-30-64GB 64 GB USB
3.2 Gen 1 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U116-20-16GB 16 GB USB
2.0 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U116-20-32GB 32 GB USB
2.0 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U116-20-64GB 64 GB USB
2.0 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U116-20-8GB 8 GB USB 2.0
DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U126-20-16GB 16 GB USB
2.0 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U126-20-32GB 32 GB USB
2.0 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U126-20-4GB 4 GB USB 2.0
DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U126-20-8GB 8 GB USB 2.0
DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U126-30-16GB 16 GB USB
3.2 Gen 1 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U126-30-32GB 32 GB USB
3.2 Gen 1 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U126-30-64GB 64 GB USB
3.2 Gen 1 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U156-20-16GB 16 GB USB
2.0 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U156-20-32GB 32 GB USB
2.0 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U156-20-8GB 8 GB USB 2.0
DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U156-32-128GB 128 GB USB
3.2 Gen 1 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U156-32-32GB 32 GB USB
3.2 Gen 1 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U156-32-64GB 64 GB USB
3.2 Gen 1 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U166-31-32G 32 GB USB 3.2
Gen 1 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U166-31-64G 64 GB USB 3.2
Gen 1 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U176-20-16G 16 GB USB 2.0
DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U176-20-32G 32 GB USB 2.0
DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U176-20-64G 64 GB USB 2.0
DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U176-20-8G 8 GB USB 2.0
DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U176-31-128GB 128 GB USB
3.2 Gen 1 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U176-31-256G 256 GB USB
3.2 Gen 1 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U176-31-32G 32 GB USB 3.2
Gen 1 DAHUA
FLASH DRIVE USB-
U176-31-64G 64 GB USB 3.2
Gen 1 DAHUA
7.98 EUR
7.98 EUR
8.14 EUR